
CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

07 GRANT 1 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total

2 ANNULMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total

None DIVORCE

Total

Total

HOT SPRING 1 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total

2 ANNULMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

94

3

9

4

59

12

4

3

100

4

3

88

3

2

120

1

11

2

95

7

2

2

74

2

2

5

52

8

4

1

251

2

27

14

1

14

71

27

54

40

1

136

9

9

1

28

49

11

18

11

135

10

6

31

30

18

24

16

252

2

26

17

2

11

90

20

48

35

1

1

1

1

1

346236256326

302

1

26

10

1

106

41

38

79

124

8

2

1

90

9

5

9

207

1

17

6

2

146

14

13

8

219

17

6

50

36

30

80

529

1

34

19

1

51

221

69

57

74

2

142

10

8

25

77

8

11

3

229

1

21

18

40

68

14

39

28

442

23

9

1

36

230

63

29

49

2

831266436661

1,177502692987

1,177502692987

Summary



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Manner of Disposition

Dismissed Judgment Transferred

07 GRANT 1 CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total
2 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total
Total

HOT SPRING 1 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total
2 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total
Total

Total

Grand Total

1

1

74

3

3

64

2

2

25

1

23

1

99

8

8

12

34

9

18

10

37

1

1

1

16

15

2

1

117362

2

1

1

103

6

2

81

8

3

3

19

1

1

8

1

2

6

1

1

98

9

7

4

61

7

9

1

43

1

1

21

15

1

2

2

320162

4374124

4374124

Manner of Disposition



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Age of Pending End

< 1 yr 1-2 yrs > 2 yrs
07 GRANT 1 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total

2 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

ANNULMENT

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total

None DIVORCE

Total

Total

HOT SPRING 1 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total

2 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

ANNULMENT

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

29

2

1

3

14

6

3

5

4

1

60

1

8

1

41

6

1

2

150

2

1

20

10

3

41

13

29

31

44

2

3

1

1

16

4

16

1

57

5

1

10

14

10

9

8

1

1

17949118

141

10

2

19

25

18

67

34

4

3

8

5

9

5

127

1

12

5

1

79

11

11

7

294

2

14

7

22

149

46

11

43

62

2

2

1

27

12

13

5

173

1

18

10

29

45

11

33

26

43596300

614145418

614145418

Age of Pending End


